Apr 28 2024 (19:14) India Rail Info 1

Jhansi - Patna Summer Special/04185xX - Exp - NCR
ARA/Ara Junction to PNBE/Patna Junction
1h 3m - 49 km - 1 halts - Departs Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 VGLJ |VGL Jhansi Junction 16:50 7 |1 0 68 (258 |NCR
2 |DAA |Datia 17:12 17:14 2m |1 |1 25 |83 (264 |NCR
3 |DBA |Dabra 17:36 17:38 2m (1 |1 55 |54 (207 |[NCR
4 |GWL |Gwalior Junction 18:25 18:30 5m |3 |1 98 |32 (212 |[NCR
5 |MLAR |Malanpur 19:18 19:20 2m (1 |1 123 |49 |167 [NCR
6 |SONI |Soni 20:00 20:02 2m |0 |1 156 |30 NCR
7 |BIX Bhind 20:50 20:55 5m |0 |1 179 (34 |151 [NCR
8 ETW  |Etawah Junction 22:00 22:05 5m |0 |1 216 |54 |151 [NCR
9 CNB  |Kanpur Central 00:40 00:45 5m |0 (2 355 |54 |127 |NCR
10 |ALD  |Allahabad 03:40 03:45 5m |0 [2 [513 |54 NCR
11 [MGS |Mughal Sarai Junction 07:00 07:10 10m |1,3 |2 |688 |54 |84 |ECR
12 |BXR  |Buxar 08:20 08:22 2m |1 {2 |751 |96 |68 |ECR
13 |ARA [Arajunction 09:05 09:07 2m |1 |2 819 |84 |59 |ECR
14 |DNR |Danapur 09:35 09:37 2m |1 |2 859 |18 [54 |ECR
15 |PNBE [Patna Junction 10:10 6 |2 869 |- 57 |ECR

Apr 28 2024 (19:14) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



